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310 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirteenth

Norfolk
District

Dover
Medfield

.

Needham
TOTALS

Thirteenth

Norfolk

District

Dover
Pet. 1

Medfield
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

Needham
Pet. A

.

B
C.
D
F.
G
I .

J .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

452
1,252
3,511

5,215

State Election
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1,167 1,416 118

694
675
750
747

803
824
864
878
938
873
890
964

11,067

499
531
664
597

432
521
529
550
576
492
450
502

7,759

78
67
77
68

153
173
106
125
127
109
119
139

1,459

49
45
61
50

82
115
70
83
109
81
66
77

1,077

Republican Primary

x2

943
1,326
2,705

4,974

189 2,891

1,320
1,318
1,552
1,462

1,470
1,633
1,569
1,636
1,750
1,555
1,525
1,682

21,363

406
506

1,262

2,174

1,355
1,832
3,967

7,154
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312 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fifteenth

Norfolk
District

Brookline

TOTALS

Fifteenth

Norfolk

District

Democratic Primary

Brookline
Pet. 1

2 .

3 .

4 .

6 .

7 .

8 .

9 .

10
11

TOTALS

Republican Primary

4,616 2,365 752 138

4,616 2,365 752 138

State Election

956

956

2,172

2,172
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1990 State Representative in General Court 313

First

Plymouth
District

Plymouth

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

o-c

. o



314 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Second
Plymouth
District

Carver
Middleborough
Wareham
TOTALS

Second
Plymouth
District

Carver
Pet. 3

Middleborough
Pet. 1

2

3
4
5
6

Wareham
Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

State Election



1990 State Representative in General Court 315

Third

Plymouth
District

Cohasset
Hingham
Hull ....

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

State Election

Republican Primary

>>
a
t

a

1,177
2,938
604

4,719



316 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourth
Plymouth
District

Democratic Primary

Marshfield
Scituate . .

TOTALS .

Fourth
Plymouth
District

Marshfield
Pet. 1 . .

2 . .

3 . .

5 . .

6 . .

Scituate
Pet. 1 . .

2 . .

3 ..

4 . .

5 . .

6 . .

TOTALS

5J a



1990 State Representative in General Court 317

Fifth

Plymouth
District

Hanover .

Norwell .

Rockland

TOTALS

Fifth

Plymouth
District

Hanover
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

Norwell
Pet. 1

2 .

3 .

Rockland
Pet. 1

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



318 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Sixth

Plymouth
District

Duxbury .

Hanson . .

Marshfield
Pembroke

.

TOTALS

Sixth

Plymouth
District

Duxbury
Pet. 1 . .

2 . .

3 . .

4 . .

5 . .

6 . .

Hanson
Pet. 1 . .

2 . .

3 . .

Marshfield
Pet. 4 .

Pembroke
Pet. 1 . .

2 . .

4 . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

State Election

n §•§

«Jo-c 3

950
943

1,036
855
853
749

910
894
800

1,059

1,291
1,056
1,055

12,451

Republican Primary



1990 State Representative in General Court 319

Seventh
Plymouth
District

Abington
Holbrook
Whitman
TOTALS

Seventh
Plymouth
District

Abington
Pet. 1

2 .

3
4 .

Holbrook
Pet. 1

2 .

3 .

4 .

Whitman
Pet. 1

2 .

3 .

4 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



320 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eighth
Plymouth
District

Bridgewater
Easton
Raynham . .

.

TOTALS

Eighth
Plymouth
District

Bridgewater
Pet. 1 . . .

.

2 . . . .

3 ....

4 . . . .

5 . . . .

6 . . . .

7 . . . .

Easton
Pet. 3 . . .

4

Raynham
Pet. 1 . . . .

2

3 ....

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,266
1,113
1,546

4,925

State Election

.2CQ a.

897
1,196
979
508
707
351
848

879
1,352

973
1,152
1,297

11,139

Republican Primary-

's s

1,226
635
766

2,627

_



1990 State Representative in General Court 321

Ninth
Plymouth
District

BROCKTON
TOTALS

Ninth
Plymouth
District

BROCKTON
Wd. 1 Pet. A

B
C
D

Wd. 2 Pet. C
D

Wd. 3 Pet. A
B
C.
D

Wd. 4 Pet. B .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

MS
ol-g
m



322 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Tenth
Plymouth
District

BROCKTON
West Bridgewater

TOTALS

Tenth
Plymouth
District

BROCKTON
Wd. 4 Pet. A . .

C
D . .

Wd. 5 Pet. A . .

B. .

C.
D . .

Wd. 6 Pet. B
West Bridgewater

Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,901 2 1,034 3,937

678 1 350 1,029

3,579 3 1,384 4,966

State Election

gm a

•loM

295
570
508
361
662
583
588
508

592
572

5,239

203
513
468
333
493
453
586
418

1,109
984

5,560

48
80
95
55
111
81
54
59

66
64

713

Republican Primary

1 =



1990 State Representative in General Court 323

Eleventh
Plymouth
District

Avon
BROCKTON
TOTALS

Eleventh
Plymouth
District

Avon
BROCKTON
Wd. 2 Pet. A

B
Wd. 6 Pet. A

C
D

Wd. 7 Pet. A
B
C.
D

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

'3 da

S °



324 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twelfth
Plymouth
District

Carver
East Bridgewater
Halifax
Kingston
Pembroke
Plymouth
Plympton

TOTALS

Twelfth
Plymouth
District

Carver
Pet. 1

2

East Bridgewater
Pet. 1

2

3

Halifax

Kingston
Pet. 1

2

Pembroke
Pet. 3

Plymouth
Pet. 13

Plympton

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

- 35

4

39

1,332

1,319
892

1,324
481

5,915
319

11,582

1,367
1,319
892

1,324
481

5,915
323

11,621

State Election

a 2^

Republican Primary
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455
828
592
905
299
231
264

3,574

§3(2



1990 State Representative in General Court 325

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 1 Pet.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

3,891

3,891

2,841

2,841

6,732

6,732

788

788

788

788

State Election

U o 8
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365
339
499
241
352
347
347
428
363
225
556
527
683
314

5,586

301
254
315
166
237
184
231
266
211
166
338
378
414
228

3,689

666
593
814
407
589
531
605
694
574
391
894
905

1,097
515

9,275


